
/See's CANDIES. 

Assorted Chocolates 
Milk and dark decadence. 
Delivered in seasonal wrap. 

1 lb $29.00 #550318 
2 lb $55.00 #550319 
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Nuts &Chews 
Yummy, crunchy and chewy. 

Delivered in seasonal wrap. 
1 lb $29.00 #550334 
2 lb $55.00 #550335 

r 

Assorted LolJypops 
Vanilla, Butterscotch, Cafe Latte & Chocolate. 

757180 

Approximately 30 lollypops. 
1 lb 5 oz $28.50 #500296 

Silver Assorted 
An assortment that shines on its own. 

8 oz $16.50 #500474 

r il i J· ,. ' (~ ' ,/ 

I t;\', r~{ ; f· (t !', I ) 
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Milk Chocolates 
Pure milk chocolate goodness. 

Delivered in seasonal wrap. 
1 lb $29.00 #550326 

Truffles 
Wonderfully decadent and rich. 

1 lb $32.00 #500902 

Peanut Brittle 
Buttery, crunchy and irresistible. 

1 lb 8 oz $29.00 #500355 

Assorted Peppermints 
Creamy mint treats in milk & dark chocolate. 

8 oz $14.50 #500358 

-----· --"- • j 14 ~~CIIJPsj 
Assorted Molasses Chips 

Crispy wafers covered in milk & dark chocolate. 
8 oz $14.50 #500360 

2023Winter 
Fundraising 

Dark Chocolates 
A taste of cacao in every bite. 

Delivered in seasonal wrap. 
1 lb $29.00 #550330 

Toffee-ettes• 
Crunchy toffee, milk chocolate & almonds. 

1 lb $29.00 #500316 

Dashing Delivery Box 
The ultimate stocking stuffer. 

3.5 oz $11.00 1#506944 

ii++ 

Merry Moose Box 
An 1rres1stible treat. 

3.5 oz $11.00 1#506946 



i (D
 

CJ
> 

CJ
> C
 

Q
 0 (
)
 

-n
o

 
Q

 5
. 

ll>
 

=.-.
 

8: 
g 

;::
:;;

 
CJ

> 

Ii~
 

-·
 ::

,-

3 ~-
g 

0 
....

. 
:::

:l 
(l

) 
• 

:s 
C

")
 

(D
 

00
 8

. 
8

e
 

:.-.
i C

J>
 

~
$

 
• 

CJ
> 

.._
,_ 

..
. 

C
")

 
"-

'O
 

p 
3 

§I
 

0 C
 

Q
) § '<
 

)>
 

Q.
 

3 
m

 
0 

Q
) 

C
 

0 :::
:, 

0 
m

 
C

 
(I

) 
3 

I 
I ;, l I 

r--

' I 

I 
I I 

I 
I 

I I 
I I 

$ 

0 
z 

"T
l 

-u
 ro

 
Q

) 
C

 
Q

) 
co

 
3 

z 
IB 

0 
3 

§5 
0 

0 
fil 

::
!,

 
ro

 
:0

 
-;; 

vJ
 

8 
5·

 
CJ

) 
::,

 
m

 
3 

.. 
:0

 
:t

i:
 

I 
z 

3 
~

-
"T

l 
0 

8
~

 
:0

 
3 

CD
 

-g 
6 

-
z 

~
- m
 

~
-

$2
9.

00
 

1 
lb

 A
ss

or
te

d 
C

ho
co

la
te

s 
#5

50
31

8 

$5
5.

00
 

t 
2 

lb
 A

ss
or

te
d 

C
ho

co
la

te
s 

#5
50

31
9 

$2
9.

00
 

1 
lb

 M
ilk

 C
ho

co
la

te
s 

#5
50

32
6 

I 
$2

9.
00

 
I 

1 
lb

 D
ar

k 
C

ho
co

la
te

s 
#5

50
33

0 
I 

1 
$2

9.
00

 
I 

1 
lb

 N
ut

s 
& 

C
he

w
s 

#5
50

33
4 

$5
5.

00
 I

 2
 lb

 N
ut

s 
& 

C
he

w
s 

#5
50

33
5 

I 

$1
6.

50
 1

 s 
oz

 S
ilv

er
 A

ss
or

te
d 

#5
00

47
4 

$3
2.

00
 

1 
lb

 T
ru

ffl
es

 #
50

09
02

 
I 

$2
9.

00
 

1 
lb

 T
of

fe
e-

et
te

se
 #

50
03

16
 

$2
8.

50
 

1 
lb

 5
 o

z 
A

ss
t. 

Lo
lly

po
ps

 #
50

02
96

 

$2
9.

00
 

1 
lb

 8
 o

z 
P

ea
nu

t B
rit

tle
 #

50
03

55
 

$1
1.

00
 

3.
5 

oz
 D

as
hi

'lg
 D

el
ive

ry
 B

ox
 #

50
69

44
 

$1
4.

50
 

8 
oz

 A
ss

t. 
P

ep
pe

rm
in

ts
 #

 50
03

58
 

$1
4.

50
 

8 
oz

 A
ss

t. 
M

ol
as

se
s 

C
hi

ps
 #

50
03

60
 

$1
1.

00
 

3.
5 

oz
 M

er
ry

 M
oo

se
 B

ox
 #

50
69

46
 -

TO
TA

L 

1 

o -Q) 0 C
 

Q
) a: '<
 

Q.
 

m
 

Q
) 

0 :::
:, 

;::::
;:c 

C
l) 3 

f:
fi 

... 
... 

... 
... 

... 
p 

!'J
 

... 
... 

<O
 

;-J
 

9>
 

p 
"' 

... 
8 

9 
(/

) 0 s:::
 

m
 

:0
 i 0 z m
 

:ii
: 

$2
9.

00
 

$5
5.

00
 

$2
9.

00
 

$2
9.

00
 

$2
9.

00
 

$5
5.

00
 

$1
6.

50
 

$3
2.

00
 

$2
9.

00
 

$2
8.

50
 

$2
9.

00
 

$1
1.

00
 

$1
4.

50
 

$1
4.

50
 

$1
1.

00
 

TO
TA

L 

r 
z 3 

z 
0 

0 
Fr

 
:0

 
Q

) g-
8 

(/
) 

' 
• 

::,
 

m
 

3 
.. 

:0
 

;I!
: 

z :0
 

0 z 

1 
lb

 A
ss

or
te

d 
C

ho
co

la
te

s 
#5

50
31

8 

2 
lb

 A
ss

or
te

d 
C

ho
co

la
te

s 
#5

50
31

9 

1 
lb

 M
ilk

 C
ho

co
la

te
s 

#5
50

32
6 

1 
lb

 D
ar

k 
C

ho
co

la
te

s 
#5

50
33

0 

1 
lb

 N
ut

s 
& 

C
he

w
s 

#5
50

33
4 

2 
lb

 N
ut

s 
& 

C
he

w
s 

#5
50

33
5 

8 
oz

 S
ilv

er
 A

ss
or

te
d 

#5
00

4 7
 4 

1 
lb

 T
ru

ffl
es

 #
50

09
02

 

1 
lb

 T
of

fe
e-

et
te

s,
. 

#5
00

31
6 

1 
lb

 5
 o

z 
As

st
. L

ol
ly

po
ps

 #
50

02
96

 

1 
lb

 8
 o

z 
Pe

an
ut

 B
rit

tle
 #

50
03

55
 

3.
5 

oz
 D

as
hi

ng
 D

el
ive

ry
 B

ox
 #

50
69

44
 

8 
oz

 A
ss

t. 
P

ep
pe

rm
in

ts
 #

50
03

58
 

8 
oz

 A
ss

t. 
M

ol
as

se
s 

C
hi

ps
 #

50
03

60
 

3.
5 

oz
 M

er
ry

 M
oo

se
 B

ox
 #

50
69

46
 

('!
) 

('O
 • 

r'-1
 

c-
, > z C1
 -r,i rn
 

• -o
 r

o 
~

o
 

ro
 

F
v
;J

 

~g
 

3::
 

.-
-•

 

8] ":
rj g 1-
j 

~
-

OJ
 

I-
-'

• 

O
t\ 

j 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

